
First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Camden Falls OAKOVER HONEY SMACK 7 7 14 14

Nieve Burns CRYSTAL CLEAR 5 6 11 11

Bryanna Whelan SUGAR SWEET SPARKLE 6 5 11 11

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

Leadline 30cm - Sponsored by  THE PINTO FAMILY



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Makayla Roberts OMEGA PARK SOLITAIRE 5 6 11 11

Harper Lee-Newland Ebony Rose Spotlight 7 3 10 10

Phoenia Van Der Laan Sileby Knightingale 4 5 9 9

Chloe Roberts GOSH 1 7 8 8

Harriet Dickinson George 6 Elim 6 6

Lilly DelSimone CHARISMA LILLIAN 3 1 4 4

Jessica Hammerton Yes Hes a Ladies Man 4 4 4

Sophie Ellis Olympia 2 1 3 3

Morgan Falls Popstar 1 2 3 3

Breanna Schofield Sileby Krystal Nile 1 1 2 2

Olivia Gordon Assila Park Boot Scooter 1 1 1

Tatum Hand Mightiness (OTT) 1 1 1

Emelia Casotti Elvis Elim 0 0

Charlotte Clark Okey scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

30cm PCWA - Sponsored by  Jessica Morrow - The Agency



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Stephanie Bedden-Smith Face The Ace 6 6 12 12

Danielle Van Oosten CJ Midnight Storm 7 7 7

Catherine Crosland Braylea Showtime-Brady 7 7 7

Sarah Harris Katsuka 5 5 5

Sara Vroom Desire to Dream Elim 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

30cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  ?



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Ava Stephens Shilo 6 5 11 11

Tatum Hand Mightiness (OTT) 3 7 10 10

Olivia Stephens Cimmeron Pocket Rocket 4 6 10 10

Vanessa Davis What a View Black Jewel (OTT) 7 1 8 8

Harriet Dickinson George 5 1 6 6

Sophie Ellis Olympia 4 4 4

Chloe Roberts GOSH 3 3 3

Mia Stephens Holland Park Geneva 1 1 2 2

Phoenia Van Der Laan Sileby Knightingale scr 2 2 2

Lilly DelSimone CHARISMA LILLIAN 1 1 1

Morgan Falls Popstar 1 1 1

Olivia Gordon Assila Park Boot Scooter 1 1 1

Lilly McBride Hearts 1 1 1

Makayla Roberts OMEGA PARK SOLITAIRE 1 1 1

Hayley Wassink Wedgewood Delight 1 1 1

Harpa Byrne Markin Park Fine Design 1 1 1

Emelia Casotti Elvis Elim 0 0

Jessica Hammerton Yes Hes a Ladies Man Elim 0 0

Gemma Martin Sharbolane Playboy scr 0 0

Enelia Denham Judaroo Houston scr 0 0

Molly Ocallaghan Sandel Park Poncho 2 2 2

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

40cm PCWA - Sponsored by  Hoofprints Equestrian



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Gabriella Axiak Trelea Park Grand Affair (OTT) 7 7 7

Caitlin Wishart Roman Warrior 7 7 7

Bridget Dixon Keep Your Feet (OTT) 6 6 6

CATHERINE CROSLAND BRAYLEA SHOWTIME - BRADY elim scr 0 0

Stephanie Bedden-Smith Face The Ace scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

40cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  ?



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Olivia Stephens Cimmeron Pocket Rocket 7 7 14 14

Hailey O'Neil Fusion 3 5 8 8

Ava Stephens Shilo 4 4 8 8

Vanessa Davis What a View Black Jewel 5 1 6 6

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift scr 6 6 6

Molly Ocallaghan Sandel Park Poncho 6 6 6

Alyssa O'Neil Dude 1 3 4 4

Aleska Wearne BERTIE DE LUX 2 1 3 3

Haven Dickinson Rainbow Downs Samhain 2 2 2

Mia Stephens Holland Park Geneva 1 1 2 2

Harpa Byrne Markin Park Fine Design 1 Elim 1 1

Tatum Hand Mightiness (OTT) scr 1 1 1

Lily McBride Hearts 1 1 1

Emily Brimblecombe King Park Aberdeen Pelion 1 1 1

India Curtin Osiris Aphrael 1 1 1

Gabrielle Sellars Barney 1 1 1

Gemma Martin Sharbolane Playboy Scr 0 0

Jess Toohey Duke scr 0 0

Phoenia Van Der Laan Sileby Knightingale scr 0 0

Emelia Denham Judaroo Houston scr 0 0

Tayah Joy Powerbark Gucci scr 0 0

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Cantena scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

50cm PCWA - Sponsored by  GLASS SCAPE TERRARIUMS



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Alexandra Massie Lexyce Burlesque 5 5 10 10

Jacinta Fernihough Tinsel Town WhiteGold 7 7 7

Philippa Ocallaghan Just Alby (OTT) 7 7 7

Gabriella Axiak Trelea Park Grand Affair (OTT) 6 6 6

Linda Brenzi Lazerscan (OTT) 6 6 6

Bridget Dixon Keep Your Feet (OTT) 4 4 4

Jessica Heaton Luke (OTT) 4 4 4

Eleanor Prescott Vincent 3 3 3

Caitlin Wishart Roman Warrior 2 2 2

Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter scr 0 0

Cassandra Mennie Windrush Legacy scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

50cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  Horseland Kelmscott



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Ava Stephens Shilo 6 4 10 10

Hailey O'Neil Fusion 1 7 8 8

Gabrielle Sellars Barney 7 2 9 9

Alyssa O'Neil Dude 6 6 6

Mia Tollarzo Delta of ebony park 1 5 6 6

Isabella Chapman Astra 2 3 5 5

Hailey Snyman Gordon Park Smarty Pants 5 scr 5 5

Olivia Stephens Cimmeron Pocket Rocket 4 1 5 5

Mia Stephens Holland Park Geneva 1 1 2 2

India Curtin Osiris Aphrael 3 3 3

Aleska Wearne BERTIE DE LUX 1 1 2 2

Haven Dickinson Rainbow Downs Samhain 1 1 1

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift scr 1 1 1

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena scr 1 1 1

Emily Brimblecombe King Park Aberdeen Pelion 1 1 1

Jessica Duggin Bella scr 0 0

Tayah Joy Powerbark Gucci scr 0 0

Jess Toohey Duke (OTT) scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                as 

at 16th July 2024

60cm PCWA - Sponsored by  SSE Arenas



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Alexandra Massie Lexyce Burlesque 3 6 9 9

Jacinta Fernihough Tinsel Town WhiteGold 7 7 7

Gillian Ingham Bass Strait 7 7 7

Caitlin Wishart Roman Warrior 6 6 6

Eleanor Prescott Vincent 5 5 5

Jessica Heaton Luke (OTT) 4 scr 4 4

Alana Martin Marden scr 0 0

Roxane Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter scr scr 0 0

Cassandra Mennie Windrush Legacy scr 0 0

Linda Brenzi Lazerscan (OTT) scr 0 0

Zara Findlay Passiona scr 0 0

Josh Brown Elicojo LDA (OTT) scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

60cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  PRESTIGE LOANS


